July 11, 2023



## SUBJECT: OHIO HAWKS FASTPITCH SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM

Dear Sponsor:

Thank you for considering sponsorship of the Ohio Hawks girl's fastpitch softball organization. Our organization provides training and conditioning year-round for over 240 female athletes ages 9-18 here in Ohio. Our goal is to teach them the game of fastpitch softball, while at the same time helping them build good character, sportswomanship, and self-confidence in themselves and their abilities.

There are a lot of financial hurdles in the way of our players that you can help alleviate by choosing to sponsor our program. The Ohio Hawks are a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt status organization and your donation is fully tax deductible. For your records, here is our IRS assigned EIN# 56-2664462 number. Your donation will go towards deferring the cost of participation for the athletes in our program.

Should you like to donate, please pick one of the sponsorship levels below, address a check to "Ohio Hawks Fastpitch" in the amount you determine, and mail to our post office box or give to the Ohio Hawks family that you are sponsoring. 'HR and MVP' level donations will result in your organization being recognized as a supporter of our organization online.

We have a copy of our letter of determination from the IRS, dated October 4, 2007, stating that the Ohio Hawks organization qualifies for 501(c)(3) status on file. To claim your deduction, all you need is a copy of this letter to file with your IRS tax statement.

## SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

All-Star (\$50)	Home Run (\$200)
MVP (\$100)	Other Amount \$
Sponsor Name:	Web Site:
Player Sponsored:	

OHIO HAWKS FASTPITCH ASSOCIATION P.O. Box 42164 Middletown, Ohio 45042